7"

Cyprus Triathlon Federation
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Marinos STYLIANOU
Terri-Ann Webster
Panikos TEKLOS
Giannos CHRISTOU
sylvia konstantinidou
Neoptolemos IODANNOU
Stefani KAIMAKLIOTOU

Visitor
Visitor
Visitor
Kyrenia Nautical Club
Visitor

Alasia Triathlon Club

Nireus Triathlon Club

Race:
Date:
Venue:
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Super Sprint TRIATHLON race 3

19/9/10
Larnaca

00:11:41
00:11:33
00:13:05
00:13:19
00:09:53
00:18:45
00:12:54

00:03:20
00:03:18
00:03:44
00:03:48
00:02:49
00:05:21
00:03:41

AN, 00N ®

00:19:49
00:21:06
00:21:35
00:18:34
00:26:18
00:21:20
00:24:54

30.28
28.44
27.80
32.32
22.81
28.13
24.10

O A N0 WON

00:31:30
00:32:39
00:34:40
00:31:53
00:36:11
00:40:05
00:37:48

O NN AW

00:13:15
00:12:41
00:11:19
00:14:10
00:12:17
00:14:17
00:18:01

00:05:18
00:05:04
00:04:32
00:05:40
00:04:55
00:05:43
00:07:12
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00:44:45
00:45:20
00:45:59
00:46:03
00:48:28
00:54:22
00:55:49




